PR9476-SERIES
Subject to change without notice                                                            Rev. A    5/15/08
DEDICATION TO EXCELLENCE
CURRENT SENSING CHIP RESISTOR  CURRENT SENSING CHIP RESISTOR
Features:             Applications: Features:             Applications:
PRECISION RESISTIVE PRODUCTS, INC.
202 MACK LANE, MEDIAPOLIS, IA 52637
(319)394-9131  FAX (319)394-9280

   Type EC
  Type SC
   How to Order
Sample Part Number     Packaging
         PR9476    2512     T100   0.004R     ±1%     1W
          Power Rating
          Resistance Tolerance
          Resistance Value
          Temperature Coefficient
      Case Size
      Style
Add “T” at the end of the Case Size portion of the part number for lead free termination.
Style L W H P
PR9476 0402 0.039 ±0.002
(1.00 ±0.05)
0.020 ±0.002
(0.50 ±0.05)
0.013 ±0.004
(0.32 ±0.10)
0.008 ±0.004
(0.20 ±0.10)
PR9476 0603 0.063 ±0.004
(1.60 ±0.10)
0.031 ±0.004
(0.80 ±0.10)
0.018 ±0.004
(0.45 ±0.10)
0.012 ±0.004
(0.30 ±0.10)
PR9476 0805 0.079 ±0.006
(2.00 ±0.15)
0.049 ±0.006
(1.25 ±0.15)
0.022 ±0.006
(0.55 ±0.15)
0.016 ±0.010
(0.40 ±0.25)
PR9476 1206 0.120 ±0.006
(3.05 ±0.15)
0.061 ±0.006
(1.55 ±0.15)
0.022 ±0.004
(0.55 ±0.10)
0.016 ±0.010
(0.40 ±0.25)
PR9476 2010 0.197 ±0.008
(5.00 ±0.20)
0.096 ±0.006
(2.45 ±0.15)
0.024 ±0.006
(0.60 ±0.15)
0.020 ±0.010
(0.50 ±0.25)
PR9476 2512 0.250 ±0.008
(6.35 ±0.20)
0.124 ±0.006
(3.15 ±0.15)
0.024 ±0.004
(0.60 ±0.10)
0.022 ±0.010
(0.55 ±0.25)
PR9476 1225 0.122 ±0.006
(3.10 ±0.15)
0.248 ±0.006
(6.30±0.15)
0.035 ±0.006
(0.90 ±0.15)
0.022 ±0.010
(0.55 ±0.25)
PR9476 3720 0.079 ±0.008
(2.00 ±0.20)
0.100 ±0.006
(3.75±0.20)